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405nm 400-700nm 102mm 0.005° 66.5mm 0.19 405HP >95%
450nm 400-700nm 13.7mm 0.004° 684mm 0.18 405HP >95%
520nm 400-700nm 14.2mm 0.003° 70.3mm 0.18 460HP >95%
635nm 400-700nm 14.5mm 0.004° 72.1mm 0.17 630HP >95%
780nm 650-1050nm 142mm 0.004° 73.3mm 0.17 T80HP >95%
850nm 650-1050nm 149mm 0.004° 73.7mm 0.17 T80HP >95%
980nm 650-1050nm 15.0mm 0.005° 74.2mm 0.17 980HP >95%
1064nm 1050-1650nm | 152mm 0.005° T74.5mm 0.17 980HP >95%
1310nm 1050-1650nm 12.9mm 0.007° 75.1mm 0.17 SMF-28e >95%
1550nm 1050-1650nm | 14.2mm 0.008° 75.6mm 0.17 SMF-28e | >95%
1650nm 1050-1650nm | 14.5mm 0.008° 76.0mm 0.17 SMF-28e >95%
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